Results: Free (Bex)
Hamilton Trophy, Bex (LSGB), 2015
Consolidated multi-level Report

Rank Level Pilot Aeroplane

1 SPO Markus Leibundgut EA 300/200
2 ADV Guillaume Jacquet Extra 200

3 ADV Ariel Ludi Sukhoi 29
4 UNL Jérébme Cusin Extra 330SC
5 UNL Hanspeter Rohner  Extra 330SC
6 SPO Fabrice Seuret Extra 200
7 UNL Isi von Arx Extra 330SC
8 INT Stefano Albinati Extra 200
9 SPO Serge Massot CAP 10
10 UNL Markus Ruesch Votec 351
11 ADV Sean Wirz Votec 221
12 ADV Toby Hossmann XA-41
13 INT Willy Reinert Christen Eagle
14 INT Georges Caron Extra 200
15 SPO Hans-Peter Etter Decathlon
16 ADV Sergej Stockli Votec 351

Registration
HB-MTB
HB-MSW
N929SU
HB-MTM
HB-MTB
HB-MTD
HB-MTM
HB-MTD
HB-SAX
HB-YMV
HB-YUV
HB-MTI
N64SC
HB-MTD
HB-KHN
HB-YMV

Free

2365.17
2338.33

2109.17
2075.33

1866.83

Free Free
1223.00
1153.67
1540.00
1134.50
1424.00
1413.50
989.83

Contest Director: Toby Hossmann, Contest Chief Judge: Sofy Martel, Scoring Director: (not recorded).

Judges: Georges Brocard, Peter Huber, Sofy Martel.
Judges Assistants: (none recorded).

P Multiple calculation methods used
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Ofall %
71.94
71.67
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56.57



